Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner
Confiscated / Quarantined

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

November 2019

Dog
73
12

94

Dog
46
29
25

N A OO O N O

Dog
89

Dog
91%

Cat

71

75

Cat
31

67
28

w O N

140

Cat
118

Cat
87%

Total
144
14

11
169

Total
77
32
92
28

252

Total
207

Total
89%



