Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics November 2019

Live Intakes	Dog	Cat	Total
Stray	73	71	144
Surrendered by Owner	12	2	14
Confiscated / Quarantined	9	2	11
Total Intakes	94	75	169

Outcomes	Dog	Cat	Total
Adoption	46	31	77
Owner Reclaim	29	3	32
Transferred to Rescue	25	67	92
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return	0	28	28
Died in Care	2	7	9
Escaped	0	0	0
Shelter Euthanasia	6	3	9
Owner Requested Euthanasia	4	1	5
Total Outcomes	112	140	252

Ending Inventory	Dog	Cat	Total
Ending Inventory / Monthly Count	89	118	207

Save Rate	Dog	Cat	Total
Save Rate %	91%	87%	89%